
Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap

Alexandria, VAChuck's Gang 60 3,798 8071
Alexandria, VAJust Roll 11 3,721 8372
Broad Run, VAAwesome IV 160 3,575 4943
Washington, DCSoul Mates 144 3,537 1,0444
Clinton, MDD C Explosion 65 3,534 7205
Alexandria, VABeauty & The Beasts 72 3,527 4236
Alexandria, VAHelps Comin' 13 3,524 3807
Vienna, VAWiley's Coyotes # 2 94 3,497 5138
Herndon, VABeer Nuts 170 3,490 6079
Ft Belvoir, VANew Crew 12 3,452 82310
Woodbridge, VASand Baggin Dogs 233 3,452 85310
Leesburg, VAG's Up 208 3,451 47212
Lorton, VARotations 83 3,450 65013
Vienna, VAWiley's Coyotes # 1 93 3,440 26414
Rockville, MDNewcomers 76 3,426 81515
Washington, DCLewis Brothers 5 3,425 46716
Alexandria, VALos Amigos # 1 164 3,417 58317
Glen Burnie, MDDameron Auto Body 224 3,398 32618
Rockville, MDHot Shots 156 3,382 54219
Gaithersburg, MD3 Rights & 2 Lefts 215 3,381 74220
Temple Hills, MDAllstars--Five 105 3,370 58021
Washington, DCLucky Strikers 236 3,365 70422
Springfield, VALucky Break 161 3,364 77723
Clifton, VAHere For The Beer 235 3,353 62324
Manassas, VAAwesome I 157 3,341 54225
Gainesville, VAAwesome II 158 3,337 49426
Clinton, MDD C Explosion 66 3,326 89927
Woodbridge, VATosoh Quartz Va 152 3,324 48828
Forest Hts, MDBurke's Bums 239 3,322 60429
Rockville, MDBOHICA 222 3,315 41030
Glenarden, MDWaldorf Boys 69 3,314 23231
Severn, MDMeade I 118 3,313 30532
Stafford, VAWild Bunch 205 3,305 72033
Clinton, MDMan Up I 71 3,297 25934
Washington, DCAllstars--Two 108 3,288 72035
Laurel, MDAll Stars 6 115 3,279 35936
Manassas, VAC O W A 14 3,275 93437
Burke, VAGirls On Top 112 3,270 73138
Gainesville, VAAwesome III 159 3,262 52339
Crownsville, MDCrofton Classic Pro Shop 191 3,258 59440
Forestville, MDMan Up II 70 3,255 13741
Falls Church, VAPrimetime Players 85 3,239 11042
Herndon, VAMinus 21 228 3,232 42343
Odenton, MDA Strikin Fit 225 3,228 35344
Germantown, MDYo Pops 153 3,226 27545
Clinton, MDD C Explosion III 67 3,215 75846
Rockville, MDLow Riders 155 3,214 44547
Leesburg, VATen In The Pit ! 169 3,212 41048
Clinton, MDGracie's Allstars 117 3,210 93149
Lexingtn Park, MDGrim Reapers 9 3,208 59950
Waldorf, MDAllstars--Four 107 3,208 61250
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Columbia, MDPhantom Bowlers 114 3,205 62152
Woodbridge, VAWin With Twins 127 3,200 18653
Clinton, MDD C Explosion IV 68 3,185 74254
Severn, MDMaede II 119 3,165 39655
Manassas, VAManassas Mathis 7 4 3,163 25656
Springdale, MDAllstars--One 109 3,158 79357
Rockville, MDKelly's Raiders 2009 78 3,156 46958
Alexandria, VAYeah Baby 237 3,106 68359
Forest Hts, MDShelly's Boys 248 3,067 41560
Forestville, MDSondra's Allstars 110 3,046 66961
Manassas, VABowl America 103 3,036 14562
Oxon Hill, MDBrown's Allstars 111 2,978 73163
Odenton, MDA Strikin Fit Too 226 2,849 27564

Team, Team, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap

Vienna, VAWiley's Coyotes # 1 93 3,1761
Alexandria, VAHelps Comin' 13 3,1442
Falls Church, VAPrimetime Players 85 3,1293
Forestville, MDMan Up II 70 3,1184
Alexandria, VABeauty & The Beasts 72 3,1045
Glenarden, MDWaldorf Boys 69 3,0826
Glen Burnie, MDDameron Auto Body 224 3,0727
Clinton, MDMan Up I 71 3,0388
Woodbridge, VAWin With Twins 127 3,0149
Severn, MDMeade I 118 3,00810
Vienna, VAWiley's Coyotes # 2 94 2,98411
Leesburg, VAG's Up 208 2,97912
Washington, DCLewis Brothers 5 2,95813
Germantown, MDYo Pops 153 2,95114
Laurel, MDAll Stars 6 115 2,92015
Rockville, MDBOHICA 222 2,90516
Manassas, VABowl America 103 2,89117
Odenton, MDA Strikin Fit 225 2,87518
Rockville, MDHot Shots 156 2,84019
Woodbridge, VATosoh Quartz Va 152 2,83620
Herndon, VAMinus 21 228 2,80921
Leesburg, VATen In The Pit ! 169 2,80222
Severn, MDMaede II 119 2,76923
Rockville, MDLow Riders 155 2,76923
Forest Hts, MDBurke's Bums 239 2,71825
Crownsville, MDCrofton Classic Pro Shop 191 2,66426
Forest Hts, MDShelly's Boys 248 2,65227

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap

Temple Hills, MDMcGregor, Ronald A / Whitted, 
Michael C

105 1,651 2291

Clifton, VAMeadows, Kimberly A / Meadows, 
John L

235 1,567 1832

Alexandria, VAMontgomery, Amos / Stewart, William
T

11 1,551 2883

Vienna, VABarruel, Xyl L / McCarthy, Frank B 93 1,542 1354
Fairfax Station, VALion, Dale E / Alkhoja, Ziad N 18 1,530 2615
Woodbridge, VAHiob, Howard A / Hiob, Philip R 127 1,527 976



Columbia, MDSchupay, David W / Smith, Roy L 114 1,521 1647
Temple Hills, MDHouse, Timothy P / Goodwin, David L 171 1,521 3457
Alexandria, VAPotter, Clarence C / Jarrett, Tim T 13 1,517 1759
Clifton, VAVo, Charles P / Hall, Michael S 235 1,517 3429
Manassas, VABurlovich, Michael R / Brown, 

Andrew
157 1,514 24011

Washington, DCPandy, LaJune A / Pandy, Derrill D 108 1,509 35312
Manassas, VAAbt, Jeff S / Gerovac, Brian T 4 1,508 8913
Vienna, VABoyd, Michael J / Wiley, Terry A 93 1,507 11614
Broad Run, VACole, James A / Cronk, Michael L 160 1,507 18014
Woodbridge, VABarron, Jesse L / Jackson, Andrew E 241 1,507 29714
Alexandria, VAWheeler, Wilma M / Ramos, Carlos M 164 1,502 24317
Temple Hills, MDPetty, Ike / Graves, Willie H, Jr 105 1,499 23718
Leesburg, VANguyen, Joseph Q / Cao, Nghia B 208 1,499 25318
Forestville, MDBarnes, Johnny L / Reeves, Charles E 110 1,497 32620
Falls Church, VACallaway, Glenn A / Flemming, Gerry 

J
85 1,496 5421

Montgomery VillaWright, Donald A / Merola, Michael 
A

240 1,489 21822

Clinton, MDAtkinson, Frazier L / Ward, 
Christopher D

71 1,488 14023

Manassas, VAGriffin, Jennifer M / Cranfield, Walter 14 1,488 43423
Forestville, MDPayne, Derek M / Turner, Gregory L 70 1,485 3225
Springfield, VADoll, Michael T / Sutphin, David A 133 1,483 24526
Laurel, MDParker, Renee L / Drakes, Luis A 115 1,483 14526
Lexingtn Park, MDRobinson, Keith A / Lotter, Kenneth R 9 1,480 27828
Gaithersburg, MDBoswell, Roy E / Baker, Chris W 215 1,480 14328
Lorton, VADawson, Johnnie S / Dawson, Joyce L 83 1,479 23230
Vienna, VAManolis, Michael J / To, Chhoeun 93 1,475 6731
Burke, VATomlin, Deborah L / Schug, Andrew 

W
112 1,474 30232

Forestville, MDBacon, Robert A / Sasser, Chester R 110 1,473 24333
Vienna, VAPinto, Luis A / Anderson, Alden P 94 1,463 20534
Springdale, MDCunningham, Katharine / Marshall, 

John A
109 1,462 28335

Glenarden, MDJenifer, George G / Jones, Bobby L 69 1,460 11336
Burke, VAScheinkman, Gary A / Sims, Edward 

L, Jr
112 1,459 24537

Woodbridge, VAButler, Rosa L / Ballard, William L 233 1,457 38338
Lorton, VABlair-McManus, Cynthia / McManus, 

Gilbert S
83 1,456 27839

Washington, DCJackson, Dewain W / Beckwith, Paul 
L

236 1,454 28840

Manassas, VAShelton, Robert H / Barker, Donald W 103 1,453 12641
Lexingtn Park, MDDixon, Raymond E / Felker, Kent R 9 1,452 20242
Rockville, MDPhugphud, Suchin / Pabunan, Francis 

A
76 1,451 28843

Crownsville, MDWarboy, Michael J / Mayes, Curtis A 191 1,451 16243
Falls Church, VABell, Darnell R / Bivins, Darrin L 85 1,451 14043
Severn, MDRussell, Brian M / Russell, Kenneth J 119 1,451 18643
Laurel, MDThorpe, Felicia T / Roy, Kevin A 115 1,450 19747
Oxon Hill, MDRodgers, Edmond J / Thomas, James 

E
111 1,448 30548

Gainesville, VAQuiroga, Adam S / Royal, Dennis M 158 1,448 18948
Ft Belvoir, VASutton, Daryl R / Hall, Nicole N 12 1,446 31050
Alexandria, VALocklear, David G / Ramos, Chico E 164 1,443 26151



Rockville, MDBorbajo, Eli A / Arrington, Thadeus L 76 1,442 27252
Washington, DCSellers, James / Daniel, Charles E 236 1,440 24353
Gainesville, VANevans, Brian / Carter, Julian R 158 1,431 23254
Leesburg, VAPham, Cindy / Khounesavath, Hon 208 1,428 33455
Bristow, VAShowalter, Stephen A / Verbel, Scott 

R
229 1,425 24856

Alexandria, VACorbin, Charles E, Jr / Bailes, James C 60 1,423 38657
Rockville, MDDrain, Alesha R / Drain, Alfonzo 78 1,423 27557
Ft Belvoir, VAThompson, Toni / Billings, Lawrence 

M
12 1,422 36959

Columbia, MDTaylor, Ronald E / Gielda, Catherine S 114 1,421 34860
Washington, DCJeffries, Phillip C / Taylor, Bernard 108 1,419 28861
Mitchellville, MDHunter, Thomas / Preston, Kyle A, Sr 194 1,419 21361
Woodbridge, VALisi, Christopher M / Clements, John 

K, Jr
152 1,414 11063

Glenarden, MDWard, Joseph C, IV / Bell, William C 69 1,413 10564
Stafford, VAGarza, Joel A / Acheson, Harry H, Jr 205 1,413 21864
Washington, DCLewis, Thurston A / Lewis, Joseph E 5 1,412 21866
Vienna, VAFisk, Craig / Hugo, Stephen M 94 1,412 25366
Gainesville, VAMoran, George E / Moran, George E J 159 1,412 19466
Alexandria, VAFord, Carl A / Samuels, Ronald P 60 1,409 24069
Rockville, MDO'Grady, Eileen M / Smallwood, Terry 156 1,401 15370
Herndon, VACamp, Jeffery A / Roughton, John A 63 1,399 28071
Severn, MDPhelps, Marty L, Jr / Rideout, Daniel 

R
118 1,397 4872

Alexandria, VARoberson, Alonzo / Griffin, William, 
Jr

13 1,397 24872

Gainesville, VASpilman, Glenn A / Eberly, Kevin T 159 1,393 22474
Forestville, MDWilliams, Charles S, Jr / Jones, Gerald 

A
70 1,393 12674

Rockville, MDSankar, Tara / Sankar, Shukdeo 216 1,392 17576
Severn, MDLogsdon, Marc W / Logsdon, Stephen 118 1,389 19177
Manassas, VACox, Raymond M / Hansen, Chris A 4 1,385 10278
Alexandria, VAWilson, John A / Greenberg, Robert D 13 1,382 8979
Manassas, VARaines, Ervin M, III / Jones, Kenneth 

R
103 1,382 1879

Sterling, VAHunt, William J / Larioni, Jeffrey J 190 1,382 18979
Falls Church, VACharity, Vincent A / Holt, Ronald A 85 1,380 5982
Washington, DCLewis, Derrick R / Lewis, Otha L 5 1,377 17583
Springdale, MDMarshall, Marilyn R / Marshall, James 

E
109 1,369 43484

Manassas, VASpilman, Ron / Eberly, Michael L 157 1,367 21885
Columbia, MDCollins, Michael J / Gielda, Scott A 114 1,367 22985
Alexandria, VABankston, Carol S / Bankston, Denard 

E, Sr
11 1,367 37885

Alexandria, VAKwak, Jae J / Wheeler, Richard C 164 1,366 23788
Alexandria, VAWheeler, Mona D / Rhymes, Sheryl A 11 1,364 31389
Broad Run, VATaylor, Ricky A / Golladay, Brian K 160 1,362 18690
Glenarden, MDBest, Eugene R, III / Hall, Bobby V, II 69 1,35991
Laurel, MDScott, Laura A / Smith, Ronald O 115 1,357 12192
Lorton, VAAnderson, Derek L / Richardson, 

Karyn A
83 1,352 50293

Clinton, MDBacon, Wanda D / Lee, Alonzo 117 1,349 41094
Severn, MDRaistrick, Jeffery A / Cronk, Alan R 119 1,348 17895
Rockville, MDZilkoski, David B / Fronczek, Charles 

J, Jr
156 1,348 25695



Silver Spring, MDWong, Sophia / Wong, Wylie 6 1,346 32697
Leesburg, VAScholbe, Andy H / Tran, David Q 208 1,346 8697
Gainesville, VABianco, Patrick D / Cunningham, 

William F, III
158 1,342 19499

Washington, DCLewis, Reid A / Lewis, Nathaniel W 5 1,340 189100
Manassas, VAArmel, Donald S, Jr / Mayo, Donald P 103 1,338 70101
Rockville, MDKelly, Johnny E / Clark, Samuel A, Jr 78 1,330 137102
Severn, MDRotolo, Lawrence J, Jr / Riefflin, 

Albert L
118 1,330 97102

Clifton, VAConstantino, Dennis R / Rogers, Dean 
E

235 1,327 175104

Clinton, MDWells, Johnathan E / Perry, Roy L 117 1,320 353105
Montgomery VillaCope, Becky L / Roberts, Thomas, Jr 240 1,317 226106
Ashburn, VABryant, David A / Haagsma, Andrew 

G
125 1,316 91107

Woodbridge, VAJohnson, Lee / Coleman, Michael E 152 1,316 199107
Manassas, VABrown, Robert W / Brown, Sharon A 14 1,310 367109
Crownsville, MDWarboy, Cindy L / Sisk, Adelinda M 191 1,306 299110
Rockville, MDBlue, Henry L / Robinson, Willie B 78 1,305 207111
Manassas, VAHough, Justin W / Argenzio, Peter J 157 1,302 194112
Gaithersburg, MDApplewhite, Frank S / Cribbin, Steven 

M
215 1,299 213113

Crownsville, MDWeiner, Benjamin H / Robey, Michael 
L

191 1,297 202114

Alexandria, VAStruniak, Frank S / Struniak, Marcia N 237 1,297 288114
Stafford, VAMcNulty, Mark / Rumbaugh, Paul L, 

II
54 1,291 72116

Clinton, MDBush, Lamont M / Dyson, Charles A 71 1,285 135117
Manassas, VAKwitkoski, Gary / Richardson, Robert 

T
21 1,280 278118

Rockville, MDRife, Jeffrey L / Gibson, James A 155 1,280 221118
Forestville, MDBlakey, Sondra A / Stocks, Willie, Jr 110 1,278 280120
Alexandria, VAAnderson, Courtney / Sherman, Bruce 

G
237 1,277 286121

Forestville, MDGreen, Shawn L / Green, William E, Jr 70 1,270 56122
Stafford, VAHorner, Daniel F / Rodriguez, 

Francisco
205 1,263 380123

Rockville, MDSelby, George A, Jr / Dove, Allen A, 
Jr

155 1,242 180124

Stafford, VAGarza, Leroy M, Sr / Adcock, Todd A 205 1,240 259125
Burke, VAGrover, Karen L / Grover, William D 112 1,237 286126
Waldorf, MDBailey, Robert L, Jr / Bailey, Robert L, 

Sr
84 1,237 318126

Oxon Hill, MDBrown, Vincent G / Greene, Marc L 111 1,210 245128
Rockville, MDHibbits, James O, III / Ritter, James H 155 1,181 175129
Gaithersburg, MDAdams, Ruth A / Bennett, Mark W 215 1,175 307130

Doubles, Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap

Forestville, MDPayne, Derek M / Turner, Gregory L 70 1,4531
Falls Church, VACallaway, Glenn A / Flemming, Gerry 

J
85 1,4422

Woodbridge, VAHiob, Howard A / Hiob, Philip R 127 1,4303
Vienna, VAManolis, Michael J / To, Chhoeun 93 1,4084
Vienna, VABarruel, Xyl L / McCarthy, Frank B 93 1,4075
Vienna, VABoyd, Michael J / Wiley, Terry A 93 1,3916



Manassas, VARaines, Ervin M, III / Jones, Kenneth 
R

103 1,3647

Glenarden, MDBest, Eugene R, III / Hall, Bobby V, II 69 1,3598
Severn, MDPhelps, Marty L, Jr / Rideout, Daniel 

R
118 1,3499

Clinton, MDAtkinson, Frazier L / Ward, 
Christopher D

71 1,34810

Glenarden, MDJenifer, George G / Jones, Bobby L 69 1,34711
Alexandria, VAPotter, Clarence C / Jarrett, Tim T 13 1,34212
Laurel, MDParker, Renee L / Drakes, Luis A 115 1,33813
Manassas, VAShelton, Robert H / Barker, Donald W 103 1,32714
Falls Church, VACharity, Vincent A / Holt, Ronald A 85 1,32115
Falls Church, VABell, Darnell R / Bivins, Darrin L 85 1,31116
Glenarden, MDWard, Joseph C, IV / Bell, William C 69 1,30817
Alexandria, VAWilson, John A / Greenberg, Robert D 13 1,29318
Crownsville, MDWarboy, Michael J / Mayes, Curtis A 191 1,28919
Manassas, VAArmel, Donald S, Jr / Mayo, Donald P 103 1,26820
Forestville, MDWilliams, Charles S, Jr / Jones, Gerald 

A
70 1,26721

Leesburg, VAScholbe, Andy H / Tran, David Q 208 1,26022
Vienna, VAPinto, Luis A / Anderson, Alden P 94 1,25823
Rockville, MDO'Grady, Eileen M / Smallwood, Terry 156 1,24824
Ashburn, VABryant, David A / Haagsma, Andrew 

G
125 1,22525

Stafford, VAMcNulty, Mark / Rumbaugh, Paul L, 
II

54 1,21926

Rockville, MDSankar, Tara / Sankar, Shukdeo 216 1,21727
Forestville, MDGreen, Shawn L / Green, William E, Jr 70 1,21428
Mitchellville, MDHunter, Thomas / Preston, Kyle A, Sr 194 1,20629
Washington, DCLewis, Derrick R / Lewis, Otha L 5 1,20230
Severn, MDLogsdon, Marc W / Logsdon, Stephen 118 1,19831
Washington, DCLewis, Thurston A / Lewis, Joseph E 5 1,19432
Severn, MDRaistrick, Jeffery A / Cronk, Alan R 119 1,17033
Vienna, VAFisk, Craig / Hugo, Stephen M 94 1,15934
Washington, DCLewis, Reid A / Lewis, Nathaniel W 5 1,15135
Clinton, MDBush, Lamont M / Dyson, Charles A 71 1,15036
Alexandria, VARoberson, Alonzo / Griffin, William, 

Jr
13 1,14937

Herndon, VACamp, Jeffery A / Roughton, John A 63 1,11938
Woodbridge, VAJohnson, Lee / Coleman, Michael E 152 1,11739
Crownsville, MDWeiner, Benjamin H / Robey, Michael 

L
191 1,09540

Rockville, MDSelby, George A, Jr / Dove, Allen A, 
Jr

155 1,06241

Crownsville, MDWarboy, Cindy L / Sisk, Adelinda M 191 1,00742
Waldorf, MDBailey, Robert L, Jr / Bailey, Robert L, 

Sr
84 91943

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap

Falls Church, VABivins, Darrin L 85 879 1371
Severn, MDRideout, Daniel R 118 847 22
Laurel, MDThorpe, Felicia T 115 842 1213
Manassas, VARichardson, Robert T 21 832 1084
Severn, MDCronk, Alan R 119 831 785
Alexandria, VAWheeler, Mona D 11 830 1516



Laurel, MDRoy, Kevin A 115 827 757
Fairfax Station, VAAlkhoja, Ziad N 18 826 1808
Vienna, VAFisk, Craig 94 824 1219
Manassas, VACranfield, Walter 14 823 17210
Gainesville, VACunningham, William F, III 158 821 7811
Severn, MDLogsdon, Marc W 118 813 6412
Montgomery VillaMerola, Michael A 240 812 5413
Vienna, VAMcCarthy, Frank B 93 805 7014
Oxon Hill, MDRodgers, Edmond J 111 804 15315
Lexingtn Park, MDRobinson, Keith A 9 797 13216
Falls Church, VACallaway, Glenn A 85 797 4516
Forestville, MDBarnes, Johnny L 110 797 18016
Manassas, VABarker, Donald W 103 792 8119
Severn, MDRotolo, Lawrence J, Jr 118 792 6419
Forestville, MDJones, Gerald A 70 791 6421
Broad Run, VATaylor, Ricky A 160 787 10222
Woodbridge, VASims, Edward L, Jr 241 787 10222
Crownsville, MDMayes, Curtis A 191 784 15324
Severn, MDLogsdon, Stephen 118 783 12625
Severn, MDRaistrick, Jeffery A 119 783 9925
Gainesville, VANevans, Brian 158 779 18327
Manassas, VARaines, Ervin M, III 103 776 228
Alexandria, VARamos, Chico E 164 775 15929
Vienna, VAWiley, Terry A 93 772 4530
Manassas, VAArgenzio, Peter J 157 771 8631
Alexandria, VARamos, Carlos M 164 769 8632
Bristow, VAVerbel, Scott R 229 768 12933
Lexingtn Park, MDDixon, Raymond E 9 766 8134
Gainesville, VAMoran, George E 159 763 8635
Mitchellville, MDPreston, Kyle A, Sr 194 762 7536
Lexingtn Park, MDLotter, Kenneth R 9 760 14537
Forestville, MDTurner, Gregory L 70 760 1337
Laurel, MDDrakes, Luis A 115 759 8339
Alexandria, VAStruniak, Frank S 237 759 9439
Crownsville, MDWarboy, Cindy L 191 758 13241
Leesburg, VAScholbe, Andy H 208 758 4841
Forestville, MDPayne, Derek M 70 757 1843
Washington, DCPandy, LaJune A 108 757 19743
Manassas, VABurlovich, Michael R 157 757 10243
Stafford, VARodriguez, Francisco 205 755 14846
Manassas, VAHansen, Chris A 4 754 4847
Alexandria, VABailes, James C 60 754 21847
Vienna, VABarruel, Xyl L 93 753 6449
Woodbridge, VABallard, William L 233 753 15949
Glenarden, MDHall, Bobby V, II 69 75151
Gaithersburg, MDBoswell, Roy E 215 749 8152
Leesburg, VAKhounesavath, Hon 208 748 13253
Rockville, MDZilkoski, David B 156 747 10254
Manassas, VABrown, Sharon A 14 746 21655
Woodbridge, VAClements, John K, Jr 152 746 4555
Washington, DCJackson, Dewain W 236 746 16455
Alexandria, VAMontgomery, Amos 11 745 14558
Falls Church, VAHolt, Ronald A 85 745 1858
Vienna, VATo, Chhoeun 93 745 1358
Alexandria, VAPotter, Clarence C 13 743 8661
Gainesville, VABianco, Patrick D 158 743 11661



Clinton, MDDyson, Charles A 71 742 7863
Fairfax Station, VALion, Dale E 18 741 8164
Manassas, VAArmel, Donald S, Jr 103 740 7065
Temple Hills, MDMcGregor, Ronald A 105 739 12466
Springdale, MDMarshall, James E 109 738 17567
Laurel, MDSmith, Ronald O 115 737 2968
Springfield, VADoll, Michael T 133 736 10869
Broad Run, VACole, James A 160 736 11869
Alexandria, VASamuels, Ronald P 60 735 10271
Woodbridge, VAHiob, Philip R 127 735 7871
Montgomery VillaRoberts, Thomas, Jr 240 735 11871
Burke, VAGrover, Karen L 112 733 19774
Lorton, VABlair-McManus, Cynthia 83 732 15375
Bristow, VAShowalter, Stephen A 229 732 11875
Columbia, MDGielda, Catherine S 114 730 31377
Columbia, MDCollins, Michael J 114 729 12178
Clinton, MDBacon, Wanda D 117 729 23778
Manassas, VABrown, Andrew 157 729 13778
Alexandria, VAGreenberg, Robert D 13 725 6781
Springdale, MDMarshall, John A 109 725 13781
Severn, MDRiefflin, Albert L 118 724 3283
Clinton, MDAtkinson, Frazier L 71 723 5684
Lorton, VADawson, Johnnie S 83 723 14084
Manassas, VACox, Raymond M 4 720 5486
Severn, MDRussell, Brian M 119 720 7886
Gainesville, VACarter, Julian R 158 720 4886
Springdale, MDMarshall, Marilyn R 109 719 25989
Stafford, VAGarza, Joel A 205 717 13790
Manassas, VABrown, Robert W 14 716 15191
Rockville, MDRobinson, Willie B 78 716 7891
Lorton, VAMcManus, Gilbert S 83 716 12491
Rockville, MDKelly, Johnny E 78 715 7294
Alexandria, VARoberson, Alonzo 13 714 11695
Vienna, VAAnderson, Alden P 94 713 11096
Severn, MDPhelps, Marty L, Jr 118 712 4597
Forestville, MDStocks, Willie, Jr 110 711 9198
Manassas, VASpilman, Ron 157 711 16798
Manassas, VAHough, Justin W 157 711 10898
Clifton, VAVo, Charles P 235 711 15198
Sterling, VALarioni, Jeffrey J 190 710 91102
Stafford, VAAcheson, Harry H, Jr 205 710 81102
Rockville, MDClark, Samuel A, Jr 78 709 64104
Gainesville, VAEberly, Kevin T 159 709 99104
Burke, VATomlin, Deborah L 112 709 129104
Alexandria, VAStewart, William T 11 709 143104
Springfield, VASutphin, David A 133 709 137104
Woodbridge, VAButler, Rosa L 233 707 224109
Stafford, VARumbaugh, Paul L, II 54 706 8110
Columbia, MDTaylor, Ronald E 114 706 35110
Rockville, MDFronczek, Charles J, Jr 156 706 153110
Woodbridge, VAColeman, Michael E 152 705 121113
Gainesville, VAQuiroga, Adam S 158 704 94114
Washington, DCSellers, James 236 704 129114
Gaithersburg, MDBaker, Chris W 215 703 62116
Rockville, MDSmallwood, Terry 156 703 78116
Alexandria, VACorbin, Charles E, Jr 60 703 167116



Silver Spring, MDWong, Wylie 6 703 113116
Alexandria, VABankston, Denard E, Sr 11 703 156116
Washington, DCJeffries, Phillip C 108 702 175121
Clinton, MDBush, Lamont M 71 701 56122
Vienna, VAManolis, Michael J 93 701 54122
Vienna, VAPinto, Luis A 94 701 94122
Leesburg, VACao, Nghia B 208 701 102122
Leesburg, VATran, David Q 208 701 37122
Vienna, VABoyd, Michael J 93 700 70127
Manassas, VAKwitkoski, Gary 21 700 170127
Glenarden, MDWard, Joseph C, IV 69 699 48129
Herndon, VACamp, Jeffery A 63 699 97129
Lexingtn Park, MDFelker, Kent R 9 699 121129
Alexandria, VABankston, Carol S 11 699 221129
Forestville, MDGreen, Shawn L 70 696 16133
Temple Hills, MDPetty, Ike 105 696 113133
Waldorf, MDBailey, Robert L, Jr 84 695 153135
Temple Hills, MDWhitted, Michael C 105 695 105135
Clinton, MDWard, Christopher D 71 694 83137
Clifton, VARogers, Dean E 235 694 78137
Ft Belvoir, VAThompson, Toni 12 692 299139
Falls Church, VAFlemming, Gerry J 85 692 8139
Woodbridge, VALisi, Christopher M 152 692 64139
Washington, DCLewis, Derrick R 5 692 116139
Falls Church, VABell, Darnell R 85 689 2143
Clifton, VAHall, Michael S 235 688 191144
Rockville, MDSelby, George A, Jr 155 688 86144
Rockville, MDGibson, James A 155 688 132144
Clifton, VAMeadows, Kimberly A 235 688 89144
Crownsville, MDSisk, Adelinda M 191 687 167148
Vienna, VAHugo, Stephen M 94 686 132149
Washington, DCLewis, Joseph E 5 685 86150
Manassas, VAShelton, Robert H 103 685 45150
Burke, VASchug, Andrew W 112 685 172150
Rockville, MDBorbajo, Eli A 76 684 156153
Alexandria, VAWheeler, Richard C 164 683 97154
Crownsville, MDWarboy, Michael J 191 683 8154
Leesburg, VANguyen, Joseph Q 208 681 151156
Ft Belvoir, VASutton, Daryl R 12 681 135156
Clifton, VAMeadows, John L 235 681 94156
Gaithersburg, MDBennett, Mark W 215 680 121159
Temple Hills, MDGoodwin, David L 171 679 164160
Alexandria, VAFord, Carl A 60 678 137161
Temple Hills, MDGraves, Willie H, Jr 105 678 124161
Alexandria, VAWheeler, Wilma M 164 678 156161
Manassas, VAEberly, Michael L 157 676 51164
Gainesville, VARoyal, Dennis M 158 676 94164
Silver Spring, MDWong, Sophia 6 675 213166
Woodbridge, VABarron, Jesse L 241 675 137166
Ft Belvoir, VABillings, Lawrence M 12 675 70166
Rockville, MDRife, Jeffrey L 155 675 89166
Columbia, MDSmith, Roy L 114 674 118170
Gaithersburg, MDCribbin, Steven M 215 674 99170
Glenarden, MDJones, Bobby L 69 673 29172
Forestville, MDWilliams, Charles S, Jr 70 673 62172
Waldorf, MDBailey, Robert L, Sr 84 673 164172



Laurel, MDParker, Renee L 115 671 62175
Washington, DCLewis, Thurston A 5 671 132175
Ashburn, VABryant, David A 125 671 70175
Stafford, VAMcNulty, Mark 54 670 64178
Washington, DCLewis, Otha L 5 670 59178
Rockville, MDSankar, Shukdeo 216 669 40180
Montgomery VillaWright, Donald A 240 669 164180
Manassas, VAGriffin, Jennifer M 14 668 261182
Falls Church, VACharity, Vincent A 85 668 40182
Woodbridge, VAHiob, Howard A 127 668 18182
Ft Belvoir, VAHall, Nicole N 12 667 175185
Lorton, VARichardson, Karyn A 83 666 361186
Rockville, MDDove, Allen A, Jr 155 665 94187
Alexandria, VALocklear, David G 164 665 102187
Rockville, MDPhugphud, Suchin 76 664 143189
Washington, DCPandy, Derrill D 108 662 156190
Washington, DCDaniel, Charles E 236 661 113191
Manassas, VAJones, Kenneth R 103 660 16192
Burke, VAGrover, William D 112 660 89192
Columbia, MDGielda, Scott A 114 660 108192
Alexandria, VAAnderson, Courtney 237 659 183195
Rockville, MDRitter, James H 155 659 62195
Alexandria, VASherman, Bruce G 237 659 102195
Glenarden, MDBell, William C 69 658 56198
Lorton, VADawson, Joyce L 83 657 91199
Burke, VAScheinkman, Gary A 112 654 143200
Laurel, MDScott, Laura A 115 652 91201
Gainesville, VASpilman, Glenn A 159 652 124201
Stafford, VAAdcock, Todd A 205 652 99201
Lorton, VAAnderson, Derek L 83 651 140204
Gainesville, VAMoran, George E J 159 651 108204
Alexandria, VAGriffin, William, Jr 13 650 132206
Oxon Hill, MDGreene, Marc L 111 650 124206
Forestville, MDSasser, Chester R 110 649 129208
Rockville, MDDrain, Alesha R 78 649 151208
Herndon, VARoughton, John A 63 648 183210
Temple Hills, MDHouse, Timothy P 171 648 180210
Mitchellville, MDHunter, Thomas 194 648 137210
Alexandria, VARhymes, Sheryl A 11 644 162213
Broad Run, VAGolladay, Brian K 160 644 83213
Manassas, VAAbt, Jeff S 4 643 37215
Rockville, MDArrington, Thadeus L 76 642 116216
Alexandria, VAWilson, John A 13 641 21217
Leesburg, VAPham, Cindy 208 640 202218
Columbia, MDSchupay, David W 114 639 45219
Glenarden, MDJenifer, George G 69 638 83220
Clinton, MDWells, Johnathan E 117 638 202220
Rockville, MDSankar, Tara 216 638 135220
Rockville, MDDrain, Alfonzo 78 637 124223
Forestville, MDGreen, William E, Jr 70 635 40224
Rockville, MDPabunan, Francis A 76 635 145224
Ashburn, VAHaagsma, Andrew G 125 634 21226
Washington, DCTaylor, Bernard 108 632 113227
Alexandria, VAStruniak, Marcia N 237 631 194228
Montgomery VillaCope, Becky L 240 630 108229
Rockville, MDHibbits, James O, III 155 629 113230



Gaithersburg, MDAdams, Ruth A 215 629 186230
Forestville, MDBlakey, Sondra A 110 628 189232
Oxon Hill, MDThomas, James E 111 628 151232
Woodbridge, VAJohnson, Lee 152 625 78234
Oxon Hill, MDBrown, Vincent G 111 622 121235
Severn, MDRussell, Kenneth J 119 622 108235
Glenarden, MDBest, Eugene R, III 69 620237
Washington, DCBeckwith, Paul L 236 619 124238
Crownsville, MDRobey, Michael L 191 618 70239
Forestville, MDReeves, Charles E 110 617 145240
Broad Run, VACronk, Michael L 160 617 62240
Forestville, MDBacon, Robert A 110 615 113242
Sterling, VAHunt, William J 190 607 97243
Washington, DCLewis, Reid A 5 605 124244
Crownsville, MDWeiner, Benjamin H 191 604 132245
Rockville, MDBlue, Henry L 78 602 129246
Manassas, VAGerovac, Brian T 4 600 51247
Alexandria, VAJarrett, Tim T 13 600 89247
Alexandria, VAKwak, Jae J 164 599 140249
Stafford, VAHorner, Daniel F 205 597 232250
Washington, DCLewis, Nathaniel W 5 596 64251
Springdale, MDCunningham, Katharine 109 595 145252
Clifton, VAConstantino, Dennis R 235 595 97252
Stafford, VAGarza, Leroy M, Sr 205 590 159254
Gaithersburg, MDApplewhite, Frank S 215 582 113255
Rockville, MDO'Grady, Eileen M 156 580 75256
Clinton, MDLee, Alonzo 117 576 172257
Manassas, VAMayo, Donald P 103 555258
Clinton, MDPerry, Roy L 117 309 151259

Singles, Singles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap

Severn, MDRideout, Daniel R 118 8451
Manassas, VARaines, Ervin M, III 103 7742
Severn, MDCronk, Alan R 119 7533
Laurel, MDRoy, Kevin A 115 7524
Falls Church, VACallaway, Glenn A 85 7524
Glenarden, MDHall, Bobby V, II 69 7516
Severn, MDLogsdon, Marc W 118 7497
Forestville, MDTurner, Gregory L 70 7478
Falls Church, VABivins, Darrin L 85 7429
Forestville, MDPayne, Derek M 70 73910
Vienna, VAMcCarthy, Frank B 93 73511
Vienna, VATo, Chhoeun 93 73212
Severn, MDRotolo, Lawrence J, Jr 118 72813
Vienna, VAWiley, Terry A 93 72714
Falls Church, VAHolt, Ronald A 85 72714
Forestville, MDJones, Gerald A 70 72714
Manassas, VABarker, Donald W 103 71117
Leesburg, VAScholbe, Andy H 208 71018
Vienna, VAFisk, Craig 94 70319
Woodbridge, VAClements, John K, Jr 152 70120
Stafford, VARumbaugh, Paul L, II 54 69821
Vienna, VABarruel, Xyl L 93 68922
Falls Church, VABell, Darnell R 85 68723



Mitchellville, MDPreston, Kyle A, Sr 194 68723
Falls Church, VAFlemming, Gerry J 85 68425
Severn, MDRaistrick, Jeffery A 119 68425
Forestville, MDGreen, Shawn L 70 68027
Laurel, MDDrakes, Luis A 115 67628
Crownsville, MDWarboy, Michael J 191 67529
Columbia, MDTaylor, Ronald E 114 67130
Manassas, VAArmel, Donald S, Jr 103 67031
Clinton, MDAtkinson, Frazier L 71 66732
Severn, MDPhelps, Marty L, Jr 118 66732
Alexandria, VAStruniak, Frank S 237 66534
Clinton, MDDyson, Charles A 71 66435
Leesburg, VATran, David Q 208 66435
Alexandria, VAGreenberg, Robert D 13 65837
Alexandria, VAPotter, Clarence C 13 65738
Severn, MDLogsdon, Stephen 118 65738
Woodbridge, VAHiob, Philip R 127 65738
Glenarden, MDWard, Joseph C, IV 69 65141
Woodbridge, VAHiob, Howard A 127 65042
Vienna, VAManolis, Michael J 93 64743
Rockville, MDClark, Samuel A, Jr 78 64544
Clinton, MDBush, Lamont M 71 64544
Glenarden, MDJones, Bobby L 69 64446
Manassas, VAJones, Kenneth R 103 64446
Rockville, MDKelly, Johnny E 78 64348
Severn, MDRussell, Brian M 119 64249
Manassas, VAShelton, Robert H 103 64050
Rockville, MDRobinson, Willie B 78 63851
Crownsville, MDMayes, Curtis A 191 63152
Vienna, VABoyd, Michael J 93 63053
Rockville, MDSankar, Shukdeo 216 62954
Falls Church, VACharity, Vincent A 85 62855
Crownsville, MDWarboy, Cindy L 191 62656
Rockville, MDSmallwood, Terry 156 62557
Alexandria, VAWilson, John A 13 62058
Glenarden, MDBest, Eugene R, III 69 62058
Ashburn, VAHaagsma, Andrew G 125 61360
Washington, DCLewis, Otha L 5 61161
Forestville, MDWilliams, Charles S, Jr 70 61161
Clinton, MDWard, Christopher D 71 61161
Laurel, MDParker, Renee L 115 60964
Vienna, VAPinto, Luis A 94 60765
Stafford, VAMcNulty, Mark 54 60666
Ft Belvoir, VABillings, Lawrence M 12 60567
Vienna, VAAnderson, Alden P 94 60368
Herndon, VACamp, Jeffery A 63 60269
Glenarden, MDBell, William C 69 60269
Rockville, MDSelby, George A, Jr 155 60269
Ashburn, VABryant, David A 125 60172
Leesburg, VACao, Nghia B 208 59973
Washington, DCLewis, Joseph E 5 59973
Alexandria, VARoberson, Alonzo 13 59875
Forestville, MDGreen, William E, Jr 70 59576
Columbia, MDSchupay, David W 114 59477
Woodbridge, VAColeman, Michael E 152 58478
Washington, DCLewis, Derrick R 5 57679



Rockville, MDDove, Allen A, Jr 155 57180
Laurel, MDScott, Laura A 115 56181
Alexandria, VASherman, Bruce G 237 55782
Glenarden, MDJenifer, George G 69 55583
Manassas, VAMayo, Donald P 103 55583
Vienna, VAHugo, Stephen M 94 55485
Crownsville, MDRobey, Michael L 191 54886
Woodbridge, VAJohnson, Lee 152 54787
Waldorf, MDBailey, Robert L, Jr 84 54288
Washington, DCLewis, Nathaniel W 5 53289
Crownsville, MDSisk, Adelinda M 191 52090
Alexandria, VAJarrett, Tim T 13 51191
Mitchellville, MDHunter, Thomas 194 51191
Waldorf, MDBailey, Robert L, Sr 84 50993
Rockville, MDO'Grady, Eileen M 156 50594
Washington, DCLewis, Reid A 5 48195
Crownsville, MDWeiner, Benjamin H 191 47296
Herndon, VARoughton, John A 63 46597

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap

Alexandria, VAWheeler, Mona D 11 2,359 4531
Alexandria, VAMontgomery, Amos 11 2,339 4352
Alexandria, VABailes, James C 60 2,336 6543
Vienna, VAFisk, Craig 94 2,335 3634
McLean, VAVo, Charles P 227 2,282 4535
Temple Hills, MDMcGregor, Ronald A 105 2,276 3726
Vienna, VABarruel, Xyl L 93 2,274 1927
Woodbridge, VAButler, Rosa L 233 2,270 6728
Gainesville, VABianco, Patrick D 158 2,263 3489
Vienna, VAMcCarthy, Frank B 93 2,259 21010
Vienna, VAWiley, Terry A 93 2,253 13511
Temple Hills, MDWhitted, Michael C 105 2,248 31512
Lorton, VADawson, Johnnie S 83 2,246 42013
Alexandria, VAGreenberg, Robert D 13 2,240 20114
Laurel, MDDrakes, Luis A 48 2,239 24915
Severn, MDCronk, Alan R 119 2,227 23416
Falls Church, VACallaway, Glenn A 85 2,226 13517
Leesburg, VANguyen, Joseph Q 208 2,224 45318
Gainesville, VANevans, Brian 158 2,218 54919
Severn, MDRotolo, Lawrence J, Jr 118 2,216 19220
Forestville, MDBarnes, Johnny L 110 2,211 54021
Alexandria, VASamuels, Ronald P 60 2,209 30622
Alexandria, VAStewart, William T 11 2,205 42923
Lexingtn Park, MDLotter, Kenneth R 9 2,196 43524
Washington, DCPandy, Derrill D 108 2,196 46824
Alexandria, VABankston, Denard E, Sr 11 2,193 46826
Washington, DCSellers, James 236 2,190 38727
Gainesville, VAMoran, George E 159 2,190 25827
Alexandria, VARamos, Carlos M 164 2,184 25829
Alexandria, VAPotter, Clarence C 13 2,183 25830
Broad Run, VATaylor, Ricky A 160 2,182 30631
Oxon Hill, MDRodgers, Edmond J 111 2,180 45932
Washington, DCJeffries, Phillip C 108 2,178 52533
Lorton, VAMcManus, Gilbert S 83 2,177 37234



Vienna, VAPinto, Luis A 94 2,177 28234
Gainesville, VACunningham, William F, III 158 2,177 23434
Broad Run, VACole, James A 160 2,177 35434
Woodbridge, VAHiob, Philip R 127 2,174 23438
Alexandria, VAFord, Carl A 60 2,172 41139
Forestville, MDPayne, Derek M 70 2,167 5440
Ft Belvoir, VASutton, Daryl R 12 2,163 40541
Laurel, MDRoy, Kevin A 115 2,161 22542
Manassas, VACranfield, Walter 14 2,161 51642
Clinton, MDAtkinson, Frazier L 71 2,159 16844
Severn, MDLogsdon, Marc W 118 2,157 19245
Crownsville, MDMayes, Curtis A 191 2,154 45946
Manassas, VABarker, Donald W 103 2,152 24347
Temple Hills, MDGraves, Willie H, Jr 105 2,151 37248
Rockville, MDPhugphud, Suchin 76 2,148 42949
Lexingtn Park, MDDixon, Raymond E 9 2,147 24350
Vienna, VAManolis, Michael J 93 2,146 16251
Woodbridge, VAClements, John K, Jr 152 2,143 13552
Washington, DCLewis, Thurston A 5 2,142 39653
Lexingtn Park, MDRobinson, Keith A 9 2,141 39654
Glenarden, MDBell, William C 69 2,140 16855
Washington, DCJackson, Dewain W 236 2,139 49256
Clifton, VAMeadows, John L 235 2,136 28257
Manassas, VASpilman, Ron 157 2,132 50158
Rockville, MDFronczek, Charles J, Jr 156 2,128 45959
Severn, MDPhelps, Marty L, Jr 118 2,127 13560
Springdale, MDMarshall, John A 109 2,126 41161
Leesburg, VACao, Nghia B 208 2,125 30662
Columbia, MDGielda, Catherine S 114 2,123 93963
Rockville, MDZilkoski, David B 156 2,121 30664
Clinton, MDWard, Christopher D 71 2,120 24965
Rockville, MDBorbajo, Eli A 76 2,119 46866
Vienna, VABoyd, Michael J 93 2,117 21067
Lorton, VABlair-McManus, Cynthia 83 2,116 45968
Manassas, VARaines, Ervin M, III 103 2,116 668
Manassas, VAGerovac, Brian T 4 2,114 15370
Severn, MDRideout, Daniel R 118 2,114 670
Vienna, VAAnderson, Alden P 94 2,110 33072
Alexandria, VACorbin, Charles E, Jr 60 2,109 50173
Glenarden, MDJenifer, George G 69 2,109 24973
Leesburg, VAKhounesavath, Hon 208 2,107 39675
Columbia, MDSmith, Roy L 114 2,107 35475
Burke, VATomlin, Deborah L 112 2,102 38777
Falls Church, VACharity, Vincent A 85 2,099 11578
Manassas, VABrown, Sharon A 14 2,099 64878
Leesburg, VATran, David Q 208 2,095 11180
Gaithersburg, MDBaker, Chris W 215 2,095 18680
Ft Belvoir, VAThompson, Toni 12 2,093 89782
Washington, DCPandy, LaJune A 108 2,091 59183
Severn, MDLogsdon, Stephen 118 2,089 37884
Gainesville, VACarter, Julian R 158 2,089 14484
Rockville, MDRobinson, Willie B 78 2,089 23484
Manassas, VACox, Raymond M 4 2,088 16287
Crownsville, MDWarboy, Michael J 191 2,087 2488
Springdale, MDMarshall, James E 109 2,086 52589
Stafford, VARodriguez, Francisco 205 2,086 44489



Manassas, VABurlovich, Michael R 157 2,085 30691
Manassas, VAArgenzio, Peter J 157 2,085 25891
Alexandria, VAKwak, Jae J 164 2,084 42093
Broad Run, VAGolladay, Brian K 160 2,084 24993
Stafford, VAAcheson, Harry H, Jr 205 2,083 24395
Burke, VAScheinkman, Gary A 112 2,081 42996
Rockville, MDKelly, Johnny E 77 2,077 21697
Falls Church, VAFlemming, Gerry J 85 2,077 2497
Gainesville, VAQuiroga, Adam S 158 2,077 28297
Crownsville, MDSisk, Adelinda M 191 2,076 501100
Washington, DCDaniel, Charles E 236 2,076 339100
Alexandria, VARoberson, Alonzo 13 2,074 348102
Woodbridge, VABarron, Jesse L 241 2,071 411103
Glenarden, MDHall, Bobby V, II 69 2,067104
Alexandria, VAJarrett, Tim T 13 2,065 267105
Manassas, VAAbt, Jeff S 4 2,063 111106
Severn, MDRussell, Brian M 119 2,060 234107
Woodbridge, VAColeman, Michael E 152 2,057 363108
Clifton, VAHall, Michael S 235 2,056 573109
Laurel, MDScott, Laura A 115 2,052 273110
Clinton, MDBacon, Wanda D 117 2,048 717111
Vienna, VATo, Chhoeun 93 2,048 39111
Lorton, VAAnderson, Derek L 83 2,048 420111
Ft Belvoir, VAHall, Nicole N 12 2,048 525111
Columbia, MDTaylor, Ronald E 114 2,047 105115
Alexandria, VALocklear, David G 164 2,047 306115
Rockville, MDPabunan, Francis A 76 2,045 435117
Rockville, MDSmallwood, Terry 156 2,040 234118
Burke, VAGrover, Karen L 112 2,039 591119
Lexington Park, MDFelker, Kent R 1 2,037 363120
Clinton, MDDyson, Charles A 71 2,032 234121
Leesburg, VAScholbe, Andy H 208 2,031 144122
Mitchellville, MDBallard, William L 163 2,030 477123
Rockville, MDRife, Jeffrey L 155 2,029 267124
Alexandria, VAWheeler, Wilma M 164 2,029 468124
Burke, VASchug, Andrew W 112 2,028 516126
Springdale, MDMarshall, Marilyn R 109 2,027 777127
Forestville, MDGreen, Shawn L 70 2,027 48127
Manassas, VABrown, Robert W 14 2,025 453129
Broad Run, VACronk, Michael L 160 2,024 186130
Forestville, MDWilliams, Charles S, Jr 70 2,023 186131
Forestville, MDTurner, Gregory L 70 2,022 39132
Alexandria, VAWheeler, Richard C 164 2,020 291133
Severn, MDRaistrick, Jeffery A 119 2,019 297134
Falls Church, VABell, Darnell R 85 2,018 6135
Alexandria, VABankston, Carol S 11 2,018 663135
Woodbridge, VAHiob, Howard A 127 2,017 54137
Washington, DCLewis, Joseph E 5 2,017 258137
Laurel, MDParker, Renee L 115 2,017 186137
Alexandria, VAGriffin, William, Jr 13 2,016 396140
Vienna, VAHugo, Stephen M 94 2,010 396141
Rockville, MDDrain, Alfonzo 77 2,009 372142
Washington, DCLewis, Reid A 5 2,007 372143
Crownsville, MDWarboy, Cindy L 191 2,006 396144
Gainesville, VAMoran, George E J 159 2,004 324145
Columbia, MDGielda, Scott A 114 2,004 324145



Ft Belvoir, VABillings, Lawrence M 12 2,004 210145
Glenarden, MDWard, Joseph C, IV 69 2,003 144148
Rockville, MDDove, Allen A, Jr 155 2,002 282149
Manassas, VAJones, Kenneth R 103 1,998 48150
Rockville, MDArrington, Thadeus L 76 1,994 348151
Woodbridge, VAJohnson, Lee 152 1,994 234151
Manassas, VAHough, Justin W 157 1,994 324151
Temple Hills, MDPetty, Ike 105 1,989 339154
Manassas, VAShelton, Robert H 103 1,987 135155
Forestville, MDBlakey, Sondra A 110 1,981 567156
Clinton, MDBush, Lamont M 71 1,981 168156
Forestville, MDGreen, William E, Jr 70 1,980 120158
Forestville, MDSasser, Chester R 110 1,979 387159
Falls Church, VAHolt, Ronald A 85 1,976 54160
Manassas, VAEberly, Michael L 157 1,976 153160
Oxon Hill, MDThomas, James E 111 1,968 453162
Clinton, MDWells, Johnathan E 117 1,964 606163
Severn, MDRussell, Kenneth J 119 1,962 324164
Gainesville, VARoyal, Dennis M 158 1,959 282165
Lorton, VADawson, Joyce L 83 1,955 273166
Springdale, MDCunningham, Katharine 109 1,955 435166
Glenarden, MDJones, Bobby L 69 1,952 87168
Gaithersburg, MDAdams, Ruth A 215 1,952 558168
Rockville, MDClark, Samuel A, Jr 77 1,951 192170
Columbia, MDSchupay, David W 114 1,946 135171
Manassas, VAHansen, Chris A 4 1,945 144172
Alexandria, VAWilson, John A 13 1,945 63172
Alexandria, VARhymes, Sheryl A 11 1,942 486174
Rockville, MDO'Grady, Eileen M 156 1,934 225175
Clifton, VAConstantino, Dennis R 235 1,934 291175
Rockville, MDSelby, George A, Jr 155 1,933 258177
Gaithersburg, MDApplewhite, Frank S 215 1,931 339178
Forestville, MDBacon, Robert A 110 1,931 339178
Glenarden, MDBest, Eugene R, III 69 1,928180
Washington, DCLewis, Otha L 5 1,925 177181
Gainesville, VASpilman, Glenn A 159 1,918 372182
Forestville, MDStocks, Willie, Jr 110 1,914 273183
Rockville, MDGibson, James A 155 1,913 396184
Stafford, VAHorner, Daniel F 205 1,912 696185
Forestville, MDReeves, Charles E 110 1,910 435186
Gaithersburg, MDBennett, Mark W 215 1,910 363186
Washington, DCLewis, Nathaniel W 5 1,909 192188
Burke, VAGrover, William D 112 1,904 267189
Crownsville, MDWeiner, Benjamin H 191 1,904 396189
Washington, DCBeckwith, Paul L 236 1,898 372191
Stafford, VAAdcock, Todd A 205 1,878 297192
Clinton, MDLee, Alonzo 117 1,864 516193
Rockville, MDRitter, James H 155 1,853 186194
Manassas, VAMayo, Donald P 103 1,837195
Rockville, MDHibbits, James O, III 155 1,831 339196
Stafford, VAGarza, Leroy M, Sr 205 1,831 477196
Washington, DCTaylor, Bernard 108 1,815 339198
Oxon Hill, MDGreene, Marc L 111 1,795 372199
Oxon Hill, MDBrown, Vincent G 111 1,775 363200
Rockville, MDBlue, Henry L 78 1,756 387201
Fairfax Station, VAAlkhoja, Ziad N 17 1,628 360202



Montgomery VillaMerola, Michael A 240 1,544 108203
Clinton, MDPerry, Roy L 117 1,528 352204
Gaithersburg, MDBoswell, Roy E 215 1,503 162205
Temple Hills, MDGoodwin, David L 171 1,499 328206
Woodbridge, VAJackson, Andrew E 241 1,473 318207
Washington, DCLewis, Derrick R 5 1,470 232208
Fairfax Station, VALion, Dale E 15 1,469 162209
Montgomery VillaWright, Donald A 240 1,426 328210
Montgomery VillaRoberts, Thomas, Jr 240 1,404 236211
Stafford, VAMcNulty, Mark 54 1,355 128212
Temple Hills, MDHouse, Timothy P 171 1,348 360213
Alexandria, VASmith, Ronald O 184 1,346 58214
Stafford, VARumbaugh, Paul L, II 31 1,312 16215
Ashburn, VABryant, David A 125 1,304 140216
Gaithersburg, MDCribbin, Steven M 215 1,286 198217
Glen Burnie, MDRobbins, Steven J 224 804 70218
Clinton, MDMcCormick, Michael H, Jr 65 777 99219
Waldorf, MDSzamborski, William J 180 748 75220
Washington, DCBullock, McDonald 144 739 224221
Washington, DCBostic, Tobias 144 736 183222
Waldorf, MDBrothers, W. Ray 180 723 164223
Germantown, MDMartin, Paige R 153 717 37224
Clinton, MDHarrison, William E 65 711 162225
Clinton, MDCash-Jackson, Valerie A 65 709 180226
Alexandria, VASzamborski, Brian E 179 707 54227
Rockville, MDSmith, Arnold A 222 704 105228
Clinton, MDFarmer, Marcus L 68 701 151229
Odenton, MDRibblett, Kevin F 225 698 35230
Clinton, MDHemsley, Michael R 68 696 159231
Herndon, VAVining, Joanne C 228 693 116232
Mitchellville, MDGay, Les, Jr 106 692 153233
Mitchellville, MDColey, Leonard T, Jr 106 688 78234
Woodbridge, VAGlover, Mark R 127 686235
Rockville, MDErvin, Lance 222 686 75235
Clinton, MDMontague, Tracy D 67 685 129237
Washington, DCBullock, Ida W 144 685 221237
Germantown, MDLimtrakul, Pera 153 684 35239
Clinton, MDFlowers, Joyce M 65 684 202239
Clinton, MDHaggins, Andre H 67 682 205241
Germantown, MDKeating, Tyler A 153 682 94241
Glen Burnie, MDKnott, Dwane 224 667 48243
Clinton, MDGeorge, Bernard, III 66 665 81244
Mitchellville, MDMcDonald, Eugenia A 104 663 113245
Leesburg, VAMcAlpine, Scott J 169 659 81246
Odenton, MDBodin, David R 225 657 126247
Washington, DCBostic, Edna B 144 656 180248
Woodbridge, VALee, Herman E, Jr 127 653 64249
Clinton, MDGaines, Sabrina D 67 652 207250
Odenton, MDWiggins, Curtis G 225 649 72251
Clinton, MDNeal, Janice M 66 649 234251
Clinton, MDReavis, Byron T 65 647 105253
Clinton, MDColes, Gayle J 66 642 221254
Glen Burnie, MDDameron, Edgar L, III 224 639 94255
Lexington Park, MDKelly, Joseph W 1 638 118256
Seat Pleasant, MDTinsley, Michael 200 636 105257
Leesburg, VALucey, Richard, Jr 169 633 8258



Rockville, MDAyler, Michael E 222 629 86259
Upper Marlboro, MLawson, Edward S, Jr 3 627 45260
Rockville, MDDrews, Michael W 222 624 72261
Alexandria, VAWilliams, Kirk S 179 623 124262
Leesburg, VAAllen, Susan G 169 622 83263
Odenton, MDLarsen, David S 225 620 56264
Clinton, MDFaust, Wesley E, Sr 67 618 45265
Odenton, MDLarsen, David J 225 602 62266
Clinton, MDFarmer, James F 68 601 153267
Odenton, MDAyres, Jonathan T 226 601 43267
Woodbridge, VASzymanski, Kenneth J 127 600 27269
Glen Burnie, MDRyan, Michael-Sean P 224 600 16269
Odenton, MDHamilton, Brandy F 225 593 121271
Germantown, MDKeating, Paul A 153 589 54272
Clinton, MDFlowers, James I 68 577 162273
Clinton, MDDouglas, Lee B 67 576 170274
Waldorf, MDConcepcion, Ignacio P 219 569 75275
Germantown, MDDistel, John A 153 553 54276
Herndon, VAGrundy, Glenn T 228 553 32276

All Events, All Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromHcap

Vienna, VAWiley, Terry A 93 2,1181
Forestville, MDPayne, Derek M 70 2,1132
Manassas, VARaines, Ervin M, III 103 2,1103
Severn, MDRideout, Daniel R 118 2,1084
Falls Church, VACallaway, Glenn A 85 2,0915
Vienna, VABarruel, Xyl L 93 2,0826
Glenarden, MDHall, Bobby V, II 69 2,0677
Crownsville, MDWarboy, Michael J 191 2,0638
Falls Church, VAFlemming, Gerry J 85 2,0539
Vienna, VAMcCarthy, Frank B 93 2,04910
Alexandria, VAGreenberg, Robert D 13 2,03911
Severn, MDRotolo, Lawrence J, Jr 118 2,02412
Falls Church, VABell, Darnell R 85 2,01213
Vienna, VATo, Chhoeun 93 2,00914
Woodbridge, VAClements, John K, Jr 152 2,00815
Severn, MDCronk, Alan R 119 1,99316
Severn, MDPhelps, Marty L, Jr 118 1,99217
Clinton, MDAtkinson, Frazier L 71 1,99118
Laurel, MDDrakes, Luis A 48 1,99019
Falls Church, VACharity, Vincent A 85 1,98420
Vienna, VAManolis, Michael J 93 1,98420
Leesburg, VATran, David Q 208 1,98420
Forestville, MDTurner, Gregory L 70 1,98323
Forestville, MDGreen, Shawn L 70 1,97924
Glenarden, MDBell, William C 69 1,97225
Vienna, VAFisk, Craig 94 1,97225
Severn, MDLogsdon, Marc W 118 1,96527
Woodbridge, VAHiob, Howard A 127 1,96328
Manassas, VAJones, Kenneth R 103 1,95029
Columbia, MDTaylor, Ronald E 114 1,94230
Woodbridge, VAHiob, Philip R 127 1,94031
Laurel, MDRoy, Kevin A 115 1,93632
Glenarden, MDBest, Eugene R, III 69 1,92833



Alexandria, VAPotter, Clarence C 13 1,92534
Falls Church, VAHolt, Ronald A 85 1,92235
Manassas, VABarker, Donald W 103 1,90936
Vienna, VABoyd, Michael J 93 1,90737
Vienna, VAPinto, Luis A 94 1,89538
Leesburg, VAScholbe, Andy H 208 1,88739
Alexandria, VAWilson, John A 13 1,88240
Clinton, MDWard, Christopher D 71 1,87141
Glenarden, MDJones, Bobby L 69 1,86542
Glenarden, MDJenifer, George G 69 1,86043
Forestville, MDGreen, William E, Jr 70 1,86043
Glenarden, MDWard, Joseph C, IV 69 1,85945
Manassas, VAShelton, Robert H 103 1,85246
Forestville, MDWilliams, Charles S, Jr 70 1,83747
Manassas, VAMayo, Donald P 103 1,83747
Laurel, MDParker, Renee L 115 1,83149
Severn, MDRussell, Brian M 119 1,82650
Clinton, MDBush, Lamont M 71 1,81351
Columbia, MDSchupay, David W 114 1,81152
Rockville, MDSmallwood, Terry 156 1,80653
Alexandria, VAJarrett, Tim T 13 1,79854
Clinton, MDDyson, Charles A 71 1,79854
Ft Belvoir, VABillings, Lawrence M 12 1,79456
Vienna, VAAnderson, Alden P 94 1,78057
Laurel, MDScott, Laura A 115 1,77958
Woodbridge, VAJohnson, Lee 152 1,76059
Washington, DCLewis, Joseph E 5 1,75960
Washington, DCLewis, Otha L 5 1,74861
Alexandria, VARoberson, Alonzo 13 1,72662
Seabrook, MDBankston, Denard E, Sr 124 1,72563
Severn, MDRaistrick, Jeffery A 119 1,72264
Rockville, MDDove, Allen A, Jr 155 1,72065
Washington, DCLewis, Nathaniel W 5 1,71766
Severn, MDLogsdon, Stephen 118 1,71167
Rockville, MDO'Grady, Eileen M 156 1,70968
Crownsville, MDMayes, Curtis A 191 1,69569
Woodbridge, VAColeman, Michael E 152 1,69470
Rockville, MDSelby, George A, Jr 155 1,67571
Forestville, MDStocks, Willie, Jr 110 1,64172
Washington, DCLewis, Reid A 5 1,63573
Vienna, VAHugo, Stephen M 94 1,61474
Crownsville, MDWarboy, Cindy L 191 1,61075
Forestville, MDSasser, Chester R 110 1,59276
Crownsville, MDSisk, Adelinda M 191 1,57577
Crownsville, MDWeiner, Benjamin H 191 1,50878
Fairfax Station, VALion, Dale E 15 1,30779
Stafford, VARumbaugh, Paul L, II 31 1,29680
Alexandria, VASmith, Ronald O 184 1,28881
Washington, DCLewis, Derrick R 5 1,23882
Stafford, VAMcNulty, Mark 54 1,22783
Ashburn, VABryant, David A 125 1,16484
Leesburg, VAPham, Cindy 208 96485
Glen Burnie, MDRobbins, Steven J 224 73486
Woodbridge, VAGlover, Mark R 127 68687
Germantown, MDMartin, Paige R 153 68088
Alexandria, VASzamborski, Brian E 179 65389



Germantown, MDLimtrakul, Pera 153 64990
Leesburg, VALucey, Richard, Jr 169 62591
Glen Burnie, MDKnott, Dwane 224 61992
Rockville, MDErvin, Lance 222 61193
Rockville, MDSmith, Arnold A 222 59994
Woodbridge, VALee, Herman E, Jr 127 58995
Germantown, MDKeating, Tyler A 153 58896
Glen Burnie, MDRyan, Michael-Sean P 224 58497
Upper Marlboro, MLawson, Edward S, Jr 3 58298
Leesburg, VAMcAlpine, Scott J 169 57899
Herndon, VAVining, Joanne C 228 577100
Woodbridge, VASzymanski, Kenneth J 127 573101
Rockville, MDDrews, Michael W 222 552102
Mitchellville, MDMcDonald, Eugenia A 104 550103
Glen Burnie, MDDameron, Edgar L, III 224 545104
Rockville, MDAyler, Michael E 222 543105
Leesburg, VAAllen, Susan G 169 539106
Germantown, MDKeating, Paul A 153 535107
Herndon, VAGrundy, Glenn T 228 521108
Germantown, MDDistel, John A 153 499109
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